Valjakkoajojaoksen laatuarvostelu

Syyskuun tilaisuus 30.09.2023
Hevosen nimi

wA-t. Moana's Madison

wA-0. Moana's Breckinridge

WA-t. Moana's Soap Opera

ic-t. Cayley Cirein

nvh-t. Valgrs Erika

wA-0. A.D. Sugar Delux

ic-t. Inishowen LAC

ic-o. Breandan Maverick

ic-t. Mairin Cirein

ic-t. Tuiskulan Duana

ic-o. Breandan Andrai

ic-t. VF Smaragd

nvh-t. Brynhild Reidun

nvh-o. Hreidfreder

Poikkeukset
op), jalkeldinen: Moana's Barragan (sij)
op
op
op), vanhemmat (sij)

(op)
(op), jalkeldinen: Moana's Barragan (sij)
(op)
(op)

jalkeldinen: Tuiskulan Deirdre (op)

(op)
(op) ema Kelda v. Ahlstedt (sij)

VH-tunnus
VH18-024-0137
VH18-024-0136
VH20-024-0037
VH16-046-0061
VH20-053-0071
VH14-024-0192
VH15-046-0006
VH15-046-0156
VH16-046-0084
VH16-046-0098
VH17-046-0015
VH17-046-0091
VH16-053-0060
VH16-053-0021

Rakenne Kilpailupisteet

5
6,5

5,5

4,5

5,5

5,5
3,5

40
40
40
33
50
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
49

Vanhemmat
20
20
20
20
17
10
22
20
20

20,5
20
6,5

22,5

Jalkelaiset
20
20

19,5
20
20
4,5
20
20
20

14,5
20
20
21
20

Lisdpisteet
9
15
15
15

Pisteet yht.
94
101,5
100,5
92
101
62
90
85
84,5
80,5
87

87
84

Palkinto
VVJ-II
VVJ-i
VVJ-I
VVJ-II
VVJ-I
Ei palkittu
VVJ-II
VVJ-il
VVJ-il
VVJ-lil
VVJHII
Ei palkittu
VVJ-il
VVJ-ii

Kommentit


http://keppis.net/moana/ponit/evm/madde.html
http://keppis.net/moana/ponit/evm/pepe.html
https://keppis.net/moana/ponit/evm/soma.html
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/kado/cayley.php
http://yksityiset.ruusukka.org/erika.php
https://adinanponitila.altervista.org/Delux.html
http://raitatossu.net/felissa/tuiskula/inishowenlac.html
http://raitatossu.net/felissa/tuiskula/breandanmaverick.html
http://raitatossu.net/felissa/tuiskula/mairincirein.html
http://raitatossu.net/felissa/tuiskula/duana.html
http://raitatossu.net/felissa/tuiskula/breandanandrai.html
http://raitatossu.net/felissa/tuiskula/vfsmaragd.html
https://hiirenkolo.net/brynhild/h/reidun.php
https://hiirenkolo.net/brynhild/h/reetu.php

